
SP EESTI MV 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 SUVI, Siim 69 22 22 20 21 20 23 24 22 174

2 TAMM, Tauno 105 23 20 21 20 20 25 25 18 172

3 TAMM, Tauri 82 23 20 22 18 19 22 24 22 170

4 JUHT, Emil 121 22 18 24 19 18 24 24 20 169

5 REHKALT, Kulno 53 23 20 22 19 21 23 21 19 168

6 TIHVAN, Veikko 49 22 22 23 19 19 19 24 18 166

7 LEPP, Rain 84 18 19 20 21 21 21 20 21 161

8 LING, Alo 128 19 23 20 16 19 22 18 19 156

9 SILM, Arti 70 22 18 19 18 20 22 20 16 155

9 VILJAMAA, Enar 81 24 19 19 16 18 21 23 15 155

11 BEREGOVS, Viktors 61 21 16 15 21 16 20 23 21 153

11 TARBE, Fredi 134 20 16 19 21 18 22 19 18 153

13 KONT, Sulev 135 15 18 23 18 15 22 23 17 151

14 VAU, Ando 118 23 23 20 11 18 18 21 16 150

15 VALGMA, Margus 101 19 18 16 18 20 17 21 20 149

15 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 4 19 20 18 19 18 20 21 14 149

17 TORMILIND, Ants 24 13 17 22 22 20 18 18 17 147

17 SVETERS, Maaris 132 16 17 22 16 19 22 19 16 147

19 PAUKKU, Kaarel 20 15 18 19 16 20 17 22 17 144

19 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 51 24 14 19 16 17 19 22 13 144

21 KÕIVA, Andres 89 20 17 18 15 16 22 20 15 143

21 TETSMANN, Juhan 50 17 18 24 15 20 15 19 15 143

21 KIVIKAS, Koit 106 17 15 20 16 16 22 24 13 143

24 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 119 21 17 18 13 16 19 21 16 141

25 PULLERITS, Rolland 68 16 20 19 14 13 16 22 18 138

26 MALTS, Egert 23 18 14 14 19 17 21 22 12 137

27 SLAVSKI, Andero 5 18 11 16 19 18 19 18 17 136

27 MEUS, Tarmo 123 18 15 17 17 14 22 20 13 136

29 VANN, Marko 140 22 15 17 15 16 20 20 9 134

30 ALAVERE, Aivar 85 18 15 16 14 19 21 17 13 133

31 KALLAS, Rain 143 17 17 16 14 14 19 20 15 132

32 LEIF, Oliver 39 18 17 15 15 13 17 19 16 130

32 KIVI, Sergei 99 13 14 17 15 18 20 18 15 130
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32 KUUSE, Olev 8 17 18 20 12 18 18 13 14 130

35 SUVOROV, Valeri 155 17 13 13 15 18 18 20 15 129

36 SUVOROV, Juri 151 18 19 17 12 12 21 17 11 127

37 KITVER, Kristo 117 13 18 17 13 14 21 16 13 125

38 JOGISTE, Aarika 104 13 13 15 14 15 18 15 13 116

39 PEETSO, Anti 91 19 14 16 15 10 11 19 10 114

40 KURIST, Aare 15 17 13 13 14 13 13 18 10 111

41 KIMMEL, Raivo 141 14 16 12 11 13 13 19 8 106

42 KARTAU, Maido 10 14 11 11 9 11 16 19 7 98

43 ARUKSAAR, Christian 154 14 13 15 12 12 11 10 7 94

44 TASA, Asko 40 13 9 11 7 11 12 15 13 91

45 PUKK, Mikk 16 11 11 9 9 9 10 17 9 85

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI MV 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 PAUKKU, Kaarel 20 15 18 19 16 20 17 22 17 144

2 ARUKSAAR, Christian 154 14 13 15 12 12 11 10 7 94

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI MV 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 JOGISTE, Aarika 104 13 13 15 14 15 18 15 13 116

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI MV 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 LING, Alo 128 19 23 20 16 19 22 18 19 156

2 TARBE, Fredi 134 20 16 19 21 18 22 19 18 153

3 VALGMA, Margus 101 19 18 16 18 20 17 21 20 149+19

4 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 4 19 20 18 19 18 20 21 14 149+18

5 TORMILIND, Ants 24 13 17 22 22 20 18 18 17 147

5 SVETERS, Maaris 132 16 17 22 16 19 22 19 16 147

7 KÕIVA, Andres 89 20 17 18 15 16 22 20 15 143

7 TETSMANN, Juhan 50 17 18 24 15 20 15 19 15 143

9 VANN, Marko 140 22 15 17 15 16 20 20 9 134

10 KALLAS, Rain 143 17 17 16 14 14 19 20 15 132

11 KIVI, Sergei 99 13 14 17 15 18 20 18 15 130

12 PEETSO, Anti 91 19 14 16 15 10 11 19 10 114

13 KIMMEL, Raivo 141 14 16 12 11 13 13 19 8 106

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI MV 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 BEREGOVS, Viktors 61 21 16 15 21 16 20 23 21 153

2 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 51 24 14 19 16 17 19 22 13 144

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI MV 2023

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 KUUSE, Olev 8 17 18 20 12 18 18 13 14 130

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Master - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib L1 L2 L3 L4 L1 L2 L3 L4 Qua Fin Remarks

06/06/2023  11:58


